BENEFITS
 Broadest selection of ONTs
available to service single-
family residential units,
multi-dwelling units, and
businesses
FEATURES
 Aesthetic Indoor & Hardened

ANSI / UL 60950-1 EN 55024, Immunity for ITE IEEE 802.3-2000
 IEEE 802.3Q-2004
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Description
ONT-E1800iX Indoor, 1 x 1000BASE-T, 8 x 10/100BASE-T, SC/APC, PX20 Optics
ONT-E220 Environmentally Hardened, 1 x 10/100BASE-T, 2 x POTS, SC/APC, PX10 Optics
ONT-E220X Environmentally Hardened, 1 x 10/100BASE-T, 2 x POTS, SC/APC, PX20 Optics
ONT-E221 Environmentally Hardened, 1 x 10/100BASE-T, 2 x POTS, 1 x RF (Analog & QAM), SC/APC, PX10 Optics
ONT-E221X Environmentally Hardened, 1 x 10/100BASE-T, 2 x POTS, 1 x RF (Analog & QAM), SC/APC, PX20 Optics
ONT-E221X-RTN Environmentally Hardened, 1 x 10/100BASE-T, 2 x POTS, 1 x RF (Analog & QAM) with RF return, SC/APC, PX20 Optics
ONT-E1320X Environmentally Hardened, 1 x 1000BASE-T, 3 x 10/100BASE-T, 2 x POTS, SC/APC, PX20 Optics
ONT-E1321X-RTN
Environmentally Hardened, 1 x 1000BASE-T, 3 x 10/100BASE-T, 2 x POTS, 1 x RF (Analog & QAM) with RF return,
SC/APC, PX20 Optics
ONT-E1320iX Indoor, 1 x 1000BASE-T, 3 x 10/100BASE-T, 2 x POTS, SC/APC, PX20 Optics
ONT-E1321i Indoor, 1 x 1000BASE-T, 3 x 10/100BASE-T, 2 x POTS, 1 x RF (Analog & QAM), SC/APC, PX10 Optics
ONT-E1321iX Indoor, 1 x 1000BASE-T, 3 x 10/100BASE-T, 2 x POTS, 1 x RF (Analog & QAM), SC/APC, PX20 Optics
ONT-E1321iX-RTN Indoor, 1 x 1000BASE-T, 3 x 10/100BASE-T, 2 x POTS, 1 x RF (Analog & QAM) with RF return, SC/APC, PX20 Optics
ONT-E880X Environmentally Hardened, 8 x 10/100BASE-T, 8 x POTS, SC/APC, PX20 Optics
ONT-E888X-RTN Environmentally Hardened, 8 x 10/100BASE-T, 8 x POTS, 8 x RF (Analog & QAM) with RF return, SC/APC, PX20 Optics
For more information
visit www.enablence.com
©2010 Enablence Technologies Inc. The information presented is subject to change without notice. Enablence Technologies Inc. assumes no responsibility for changes or inaccuracies
contained herein. Copyright © 2010 Enablence Technologies Inc. All rights reserved.